CANOPY GROWTH CORP

CANOPY GROWTH CORP

ISIN: CA1380357048
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Price
6.82 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

1.34% (0.09)

CA1380357048
CGC

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

519 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.75 EUR (1,000)
6.88 EUR (1,000)
6.78 EUR

7.29 EUR

6.51 EUR

6.73 EUR
6.86515 EUR
212,784
1,460,793.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200721214
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1380357048&ID_NOTATION=444729955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94c9fe15b3caa8f731110a456f75c68a786594ea6ae3783dd7426615232f6a39&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0d4bd5ab56662bc99&time=1721356042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b204dbdf3d8e1cc1a4a2a3a570a9e08a93ddc0f652deaae5a4bf3a0543f04eb&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ff2b4dcf17c8f35ac&time=1721356042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b434d132d7a3bb1bd6be899d7671ce2da6ad8d026f91cfef86047753ea392b72&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eae0a3c470227a9a3&time=1721356042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e06597f15007155c1a65954a7092023b1c211525c93bbb8cff7dad601218127f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3db7bfe8a98a176b6&time=1721356042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa56067414adfb61a5e700df064dba1f81211a689058b69031253cd360bc49ca&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eb359fe3997229214&time=1721356042&tool=RSC

CANOPY GROWTH CORP

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:57

Price
6.82 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.34% (0.09)

CA1380357048
CGC

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

519 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.75 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 6.88 EUR (1,000)
Open 6.78 EUR
High 7.29 EUR
Low 6.51 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.73 EUR
VWAP 6.86515 EUR
Volume (pcs) 212,784
Trading volume 1,460,793.96
Number of trades 341
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +58.38% +105.42% -95.89%
Perf (abs.) +2.51 +3.50 -159.20
Beta 0.72 1.62 2.68
Volatility 159.10  157.28 124.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 6.82 EUR
17

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 10.23 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 6.79 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 7.45USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 20:38 6.69 EUR

14.00 EUR (2024/04/30
2.53 EUR (2024/03/14
18.80 EUR (2023/09/12
2.53 EUR (2024/03/14

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.46

21.21

0.21

51.14

0.00

6.41 EUR (215,253
6.35 EUR (153,578
6.75 EUR (473,947

)
)
)
5.92 EUR (250,077)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

341

7,711

26

27,948
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=444729955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444838657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444838657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444729953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100960178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444729950

CANOPY GROWTH CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

16:39 7.21 EUR

21:10 6.85 EUR

08:31 6.79 EUR

08:01 6.71 EUR

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444852030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444729954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444729951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444729952

CANOPY GROWTH CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
CANOPY GROWTH

'.f_J.,E

"t

Contact Details

CANOPY GROWTH CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Judy Chairman of Supervisory

Schmeling Board

David Member of Supervisory

Lazzarato Board

Garth Member of Supervisory

Hankinson Board

James Sabia Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Hanson Member of Supervisory
Board

Theresa Member of Supervisory

Yanofsky Board
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